LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR

INCOT S.A.C.

ARGEHUA S.A.C.

INMOBILIARIA LUNA MEJICO S.A.C.
CONSORCIO PACHA

LAN PERU S.A.

HAMUYCHIS CUSCO EVENTOS E.L.R.L.

STAFF DE NEGOCIOS S.A.C.

MULTISERVICIOS LARREA Y RIOJAS S.A.C.-MULTISERVICIOSLY R S.A.C.

DISPENSERS & WATER SUPPLY S.A.C.
INFOREXCO PROMOCOES E EVENTOS LTDA.

DE LAS CASAS OROZCO LUIS FRANCISCO

GOMEZ CASTILLA KARELIA IRAIDA

RIOS DELGADO ADAN

EMPRESA PERUANA DE SERVICIOS EDITORIALES S.A.
GIANNONI ANAPAN CARMEN ROSA

ARIAS NINAN MOISES ANTONIO

ASCASIBAR OLAYA ELISA GISELLA

SANCHEZ SALAS DANIEL RICARDO

SAYAS OROCAJA JHANETT VICTORIA

RAMIREZ GUERE MIGUEL DE LOS ANGELES
UNIVERSIDAD ESAN

VILCA CASTILLA JESUS

UNSIHUAY TOVAR AMARILDO

BARRANTES PEREZ EDELMIRA DEL CARMEN
ALARCON VALLADARES VANESSA MILAGROS
INVERSIONES Y COMERCIALIZACION MAKA SAC
HUAIHUA USCA JACINTA DELIA

MURILLO MORENO MIRIAM

IMANAY EIRL

GORDILLO TELLO HECTOR SANTIAGO

FAJARDO VILLANUEVA ARMANDO ALBERTO

ROJAS AGUILAR MARIA LOURDES
ZEVALLOS NIVIN ANDIOLO
AWNINGS PERU S.A.C.

ANA GABRIELA MEZA NOLASCO
CASTRO GUILLEN JOSE ENRIQUE

RUC

20101029442
20601250307
20100709962
20602648193
20341841357
20564226760
20506945934
20515184971
20502828216
30000003791
10082516536
10297369739
10081603419
20100072751
10078613322
10013419189
10406522101
10464337984
10096536211
10400973941
20136507720
10218724189
10200321591
10164078421
10426794166
20160404796
10238792725
10095639572
20602026052
10098242711
10078768776
10462939235
10069951606
20517998878
10474975229
17324910069

TOTAL

14,052,644.55
183,563.75
157,176.00
75,070.77
64,859.92
58,000.00
55,000.00
50,554.76
49,840.00
38,976.00
33,000.00
33,000.00
32,610.00
30,922.39
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
28,000.00
28,000.00
27,000.00
26,794.08
26,000.00
24,990.97
24,950.00
24,500.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
22,900.00
22,500.00
21,000.00



LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR
ANGLI DATA EXPRESS SRL

NETWORKING ELECTRONICA Y TELECOMUNICACIONES PERU SAC

REVILLA LOPEZ HELEN PATRICIA
VENEGAS VILLAR KAREM LIZBETH

VASQUEZ ALVAREZ FELIX
YON FAJARDO LUIS FERNANDO
SOLSOL ROBLES ANGELINA RUTH
RIVERA VERAMENDI DAVKARL JIORJE
CHACALTANA MENDOZA JOSE CARLOS
PERUVIAN AIR LINE S.A.
NEWOCEAN TECHNOLOGY S.A.C
PUCUTAY VASQUEZ FRANCK GREGORY
SILVA CCANTO JORGE FERNANDO
ASCENSORES S.A.
CASTRO RUBIO BRENDA ALEYDA DE JESUS
DEL AGUILA CENEPO OMER
GUERRERO ABAD ROGER ARBBILDO
FELIPPE CASTRO RAFAEL GILBERTO
MONDRAGON PEREZ ALVARO
HURTADO CRISTOBAL SAMUEL DAVID
LOZANO COLLANTES ROCIO DEL PILAR
L.C. BUSRE S.AC.
HOSTOS YBANEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ ROSA - PEREZ JORGE LUIS
ALVAREZ ZAPATA CESAR AUGUSTO
RODRIGUEZ ZUNIGA JORGE LUIS

GCONSULTING S.A.C.

CAMACHO GONZALES DE SANCHEZ ISABEL LUZ

TEJADA AUZA GONZALO SEBASTIAN
CORPORACION SEGURIMAX S.A.C.
TRANSLIGRA S.A.C.

ZENON ROSALES HUALLPA

VELIS FIGUEROA GONZALO MARTIN
FASANANDO PEREZ EBERTO
EDSON ARNALDO APAZA QUISPE
GOHERING PEREZ JOEL ARECIO
CUTIPA QUISPE FIDEL

CANDELARIO MARIN JULIO CESAR

RUC
20341031517

20512845933

10167990105
10404513970

10096269175
10078303374
10722878642
10408041801
10215198401
20518042280
20549235621
10098647118
10093977764
20100057523
10027722551
10011267462
10462985245
10157479470
10011541459
10042208316
10081902190
20131300353
10065999388
10405373837
10028914291
10087770501
20522963403
10084551771
10464092388
20543032621
20108811375
10406289490
10403780931
10423264654
10013177274
10239504685
10013328817

10104786591

TOTAL
20,462.46

20,452.00

20,000.00
20,000.00

20,000.00
19,566.00
19,500.00
19,500.00
19,500.00
18,730.87
18,200.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
17,347.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
15,231.99
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
14,400.00
14,000.00
14,000.00
13,864.06
12,609.55
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00

12,000.00



PROVEEDOR

CASTRO DE LA CRUZ JIMY KIDT
AYALA HERMITANO HECTOR
BARRA ANCCASI JESUS JUAN

CAVERO LLERENA ALVARO MARCO
CIEZA TENORIO MARX MARCELO

ACEVEDO ALTAMIRANO JONNY NELSON
AIRA MEZA SILVIA CLARISA

ALVAREZ ASCUE PAMELA ELIZABETH
ARBANIL HUAMAN OSCAR ENRIQUE
ARIAS ARREDONDO ALBERTO GILMER
HUARICANCHA VEGA GUIDO ROBERTO
LOPEZ HUAMANI CESAR JAVIER
MACHACA MAMANI ALFREDO CRISTIAN
MENDOZA PALOMINO EFRAIN
MENDOZA VILLAR, JANETH ROSARIO
PACHERRES IPANAQUE FELIX

PINTO ALARCO ANAIS

PACORI BECERRA ELVIS LUIS
PALOMINO GALLO HECTOR EDGARDO
RAFAEL RAMIREZ HUMBERTO

RIVERA VELASQUEZ HECTOR ANDRES
ROMAN PEREZ ROXANA

ROMANI PABON SAMUEL EMILIO

DIDACTICA E.LR.L.

LOZANO MILLONES JAQUELINE YESSENIA

INTEGRAL SOLUTIONS GROUP S.A.C.

REPRESENTACIONES GUTIERREZ & FIGUEROA S.R.L.

CAMARA PERUANA DEL CAFE Y CACAO
RAMIREZ PINEDO LILIANA MELISSA
JBR EMIBRI CORPORATION S.A.C.

M &M OK S.A.C.

THE FILMMAKER E.L.R.L

REVILLA CARBAJAL BETTY LUZ
SILICON. PE S.A.C.

COTLOOK LIMITED

VOLVO PERU S A

LUQUE CUTIPA JOSE VICENTE

LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

RUC

10472855234
10040510813
10022649685

10295537014
10802168255

10009539897
10417329329
10457832503
10060397576
10712334369
10443591066
10461600684
10704951251
10311697051
10417993121
10079853971
10475704857
10452841628
10035899702
10266809102
10040712602
10448444916
10408801741
20512604065
10460353209
20537125846
20511575592
20161934292
10464629373
20565266099
20554707158
20600279221
10075935256
20487151921
30000005143
20100070031

10416133927

TOTAL

12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00

12,000.00
12,000.00

12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
10,732.71
10,000.00
9,805.00
9,712.62
9,500.00
9,000.00
8,037.53
8,000.00
7.610.00
7,000.00
6,755.17
6,500.00
6,424.47

6,400.00



LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR
INVERSIONES OLIVAL S.A.C.

MAGALLANES GOMEZ LISETTE JANINE
ROJAS RICALDI LOPECINO

PALACIOS TOCTO IRIS MEDALI
GAVILAN SARMIENTO LUIS EFRAIN

CHAVEZ HENOSTROZA WILMER JULIO
LICERA CAPRISTAN SEGUNDO MARCELINO

DOMINGUEZ ZAVALETA DALILA ESLITH
IGARZA SALMON PATRICIA VERONICA
ASIA GROUP EIRL

GRUPO VENTURA PERU S.A.C.
ESPINOZA SANTOS CRISTIAN
INVERSIONES ANCONA SAC

TENDENZA S.A.C.

VALVAN SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA
JOMI CONTRATISTAS GENERALES S.R.L.
SEMEX PERU SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA
VILCA QUISPE MARIA ISABEL

PAPELERA NACIONAL S.A.

STARUP S.A

RAFAEL AGUILERA JUANA AMADA

PALOMINO DE LA CRUZ ANA PILAR

GIN INVERSIONES S.A.C.

CONSORCIO & GLOBALIZACION S.A.C.

ASOCIACION CIVIL CENTRO DE PARTICIPACION Y CIUDADANIA
LINKWORKS S.A.C

EMPR. DE TRANSP. TURIST. MAVI TOURS EIRL
GRUPO MALJHAR S.A.C.

HIDALGO HUAMANI LUIS ALBERTO

LIMMSA CONSTRUCCIONES S.A.C.

SECLEN RAMOS CARMEN ROSA

MINISTERIO DE JUSTICIA Y DERECHOS HUMANOS
INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE INNOVACION AGRARIA
INVERSIONES SERVIC. APOYO EMPRESARIAL SA

.;.:\

GUZMAN VIVAR MARIO ALVARO Ep 5\3\
SS! 3 ?1

TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A. B s é’s/

FUNDACION PARA El. DESARROLLO AGRARIO

SARNRYNFIIRIDS A

RUC
20451636015

10404924023
10208840971
10467247064
10730386554

10438714362
10067752401

10467442461
10077623197
20512511059
20553450749
10473846557
20167795120
20548451117
20553451478
20544986245

20440367543

" 10013372034

20100047641
20342868844
10079264861
10160120741
20509371351
20600809483
20506261300
20552630191
20290849986
20537839610
10404845263
205623398122
10028206106
20131371617
20131365994
20348523911
10090368911
20100017491
20101259014

20601226821

TOTAL
6,397.47

6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00

6,000.00
5,600.00

5,600.00
5,600.00
5,091.60
4,642.93
4,500.00
3,758.30
3,681.60
3,376.02
3,300.00
3,150.00
3,150.00
2,851.54
2,821.68
2,714.00
2,400.00
2,285.83
2,071.50
2,000.00
1,982.40
1,960.00
1,918.16
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,730.00
1,690.22
1,680.00
1,613.94
1,560.00
1,428.00
1,400.00

1.380.00



LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR

CONTROL DE GRUPOS ELECTROGENOS SAC
MULTIAVISA S.A.C.

DIMERC PERU S.A.C.

COMERCIAL GIOVA S.A.

GRAMPHOS E.I.R.L.

TECNOLOGIA DIGITAL AUDIO VIDEO S.A.C.

TAILOY S.A.
DECDATA S.A.C.

BASTEX PERU S.A.C.
OMARCA SOLUCIONES EIRL
BUSINESS BETH NOEH E.I.R.L.

EXPLORADOR ANDINO S.A.C.

IMPORTADORA DISTRIBUIDORA MUNDIAL S.A.C.

MOTORRAD PERU S.R.L.

IDEADOS EVENTOS S.A.C.
ARVADISA S.A.C.

CONTINENTAL S.A.C.

RIMAC SEGUROS Y REASEGURQOS

J & N INVERSIONES GRAFICAS E.LR.L.

PACIFICO COMPANIA DE SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS

RUC

20458280348
20340084692
20537321190
20125412875
20382395205
20492768341

20100049181
20505857781

20600187792
20601243084
20550080517
20522464075
20101523056
20552281081
20565533399
20600863224
20100038146
20100041953
20551869360

20332970411

TOTAL

1,357.00
1,273.46
1,242.30
1,126.31
1,100.00
1,090.00

844.05
756.36

756.00
725.00
640.00
605.00
655.07
496.00
470.00
436.13
427.30
359.66
185.00

81.256





